
Carmel High School 

2008 Varsity Boys Golf 

Sectional Champions 

2nd Place - MIC 

11 - 1  Season Record 

  
Date   Opponent Facility H/A W/L or Place Score/Time 

  
              

Tue Apr 01 Hamilton SE Ironwood GC A W 163-171 

Tue Apr 01 Westfield Ironwood GC A W 163-186 

Wed Apr 02 Tipton Tipton Municipal GC A W 144-163 

Tue Apr 15 Cathedral Prairie View CC H L 153-148 

Sat Apr 19 Spring Preview Legends A 5th - 24 teams 315 

Thu Apr 24 Chatard Woodland CC H W 140-161 

Sat Apr 26 Chatard Invitational Heartland Crossing A 1st - 12 teams 319 

Tue Apr 29 Crooked Stick Invitational Crooked Stick CC A 1st - 6 teams 154 

Thu May 01 Brebeuf Jesuit Prairie View CC H W 143-153 

Sat May 03 North Central Invitational Coffin GC A 5th - 14 teams 333 

Tue May 06 Hamilton County Woodwind GC A 3rd - 9 teams 306 

Mon May 12 North Central Bridgewater CC H W 310-329 

Wed May 14 Kokomo Woodland CC H W 147-176 

Wed May 14 Lebanon Woodland CC H W 147-166 

Sat May 17 MIC Tournament Hulman Links A 2nd - 8 teams 313 

Mon May 19 Warren Central Prairie View CC H W 147-166 

Mon May 19 Lawrence Central Prairie View CC H W 147-170 

Wed May 21 Anderson Prairie View CC H W 155-206 

Sat May 24 Muncie Invitational Players Club A 6th - 20 teams 320 

Mon Jun 02 Sectional Fox Prairie A 1st Place 306 

Sat Jun 07 Regional Players Club A 4th Place 322 

 


